DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 197 BOYS U14 K1 500 B FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

CRAFT ;:-

4

KIPLING Luca
SPNDERGAARD Emil
Empty lane
FROLUND Alexander
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN AM 10:49

KLUB RESULTAT

HK 2:15:218
+0:00.000

SKK 2:16:645
+0:01.427

2:17:151
+0:01.933

KKP 2:17:157
+0:01.939

2:22:407
+0:07.189

2:23:109
+0:07.891

2:25:393
+0:10.175

2:28:189
+0:12.971

2:33:279
+0:18.061
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