

## RACE 197 BOYS U14 K1 500 B FINAL

SUN AM 10:49

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	4	<b>KIPLING</b> Luca	HK	2:15:218 +0:00.000
2	2	<b>SØNDERGAARD</b> Emil	SKK	2:16:645 +0:01.427
3	5	Empty lane		2:17:151 +0:01.933
4	3	<b>FRØLUND</b> Alexander	KKP	2:17:157 +0:01.939
5	7	Empty lane		2:22:407 +0:07.189
6	6	Empty lane		2:23:109 +0:07.891
7	1	Empty lane		2:25:393 +0:10.175
8	8	Empty lane		2:28:189 +0:12.971
9	9	Empty lane		2:33:279 +0:18.061

